COPYRIGHT AGREEMENT

Journal of Multidisciplinary Research Findings

Moran College Publication Moranhat, Charaideo, Assam, India, 785670

I/We, the undersigned author(s) of the article entitled hereby grant permission to the <i>Journal of Multidisciplinary Research Findings</i> to publish the above-mentioned article in its publication.
I/WE FURTHER CERTIFY THAT:
1. The article is my/our original work and has not been plagiarized or copied from any other source or individual. It does not infringe upon the rights of any other party and does not contain any unlawful statements. All references and sources used in the article have been appropriately acknowledged.
2. This article is submitted exclusively to <i>Journal of Multidisciplinary Research Findings</i> and has not been published or submitted elsewhere for publication in a copyrighted publication.
3. I/We hereby grant The Journal permission to edit, modify, and make necessary changes to the article/research paper to ensure its suitability for publication in <i>Journal of Multidisciplinary Research Findings</i> .
4. I/We hereby transfer all copyright relating to the said article/research paper to <i>Journal of Multidisciplinary Research Findings</i> .
5. I/We have not assigned any rights to the above-mentioned article/research paper to any other person, institute, or publication.
6. I/We agree to indemnify The Journal against any legal claims and/or actions alleging facts that, if true constitute a breach of any of the warranties provided herein.
First Author Name: Signature:
Submission Date:

Please complete this form, sign it, and submit both the hardcopy and softcopy of your paper, along with this agreement, to the office of The Principal, Moran College, Charaideo, Assam, India, 785670.